
Golf
Dining/Social
Racquet Sports
Fitness
FunThings
Merchandise
Non-ClubEventMonday, January 1

Comfort Food Mondays Members Club
Line Dance Fitness, 11:30 am SWC (reservations)
Spring Apparel begin to Arrive in the Golf Shops 
PC, RC, MC, FC

Tuesday, January 2
Peel & Eat Shrimp Beacon315
Women’s Tennis 3.0 Boot Camp 1:00-3:00 pm
Founders Tennis Courts (reservations)
Strength and Conditioning 8:00 am
MAC (reservations)

Wednesday, January 3
Weight Training for Weight Loss 3:00 pm
SWC (reservations)
Stretch and Strength for Golfers 4:15 pm
SWC (reservations)
Intro to Strength Training 2:00 pm
MAC (reservations)

Thursday, January 4
Prime Rib Night Players Club
Fitness Information Session 11:30 am & 12:30 pm 
SWC (no reservation required)
TRX Small Group 6:30 am SWC (reservations)
Full Body Circuits 1:30 pm SWC (reservations)
Strength and Stretch for Runners 4:15 pm
SWC (reservations)

Friday, January 5
Fiesta Friday Lunch Members Club
Thai Chi 11:30 am MAC (reservations)

Sunday, January 7
Seafood Sundays Founders Club
Football Sunday Founders Club & Beacon315
Barre Class 2:30 pm SWC (reservations)

Monday, January 8
Comfort Food Monday Members Club
Line Dancing 1:00 pm SWC (reservations)
TRX 3:00 pm SWC (reservations)
Men’s Tennis 3.0-3.5 Boot Camp 1:00-3:00 pm
FoundersTennis Courts (sign-ups required)
Intro to Pickleball  1:00-2:00 pm
Greg Rymer Memorial Court 1 (sign-ups required)

Tuesday, January 9
Peel & Eat Shrimp, Beacon315
Fitness Information Session 10:15 am SWC 
(no reservation required)
Intro to Yoga 3:00 pm SWC (reservations)
Pickleball SkillsCinic Adv. Beginner 2:00-3:00 pm
Greg Rymer Memorial Court 1 (sign-ups required)

Wednesday, January 10
Croquet (Golf Croquet instruction) 9:00 am
PCSC Croquet Court
Weight Training for Weight Loss 3:00 pm
SWC (reservations)
Stretch and Strength for Golfers 4:15 pm
SWC (reservations)
Intro to Strength Training 2:00 pm
MAC (reservations)

Thursday, January 11
Intro to Yoga 3:00 pm SWC (reservations)
TRX Small Group 6:30 am SWC (reservations)
Full Body Circuits 1:30 pm SWC (reservations)
Strength and Stretch for Runners 4:15 pm 
SWC (reservations)

Friday, January 12
Fiesta Friday Lunch Members Club
Fish-Fry Night Reserve Club
Thai Chi 11:30 am MAC (reservations)

Sunday, January 14
Seafood Sundays Founders Club

Monday, January 15
Comfort Food Monday Members Club
Line Dancing 1:00 pm SWC (reservations)
TRX 3:00 pm SWC (reservations)
Intro to Pickleball 1:00 -2:00 pm 
Greg Rymer Memorial Court 1 (sign-ups required)
Women’s Tennis 3.5-4.0 Boot Camp 1:00-3:00 PM 
Founders Tennis Courts (sign-ups required)

Tuesday, January 16
Peel & Eat Shrimp Beacon315
Intro to Yoga 3:00 pm SWC (reservations)
Pickleball Skills Clinc Adv.  Beginner 2:00-3:00 pm
Greg Rymer Memorial Court 1 (sign-ups required)

Wednesday, January 17
Croquet (Golf Croquet instruction) 9:00 am
PCSC Croquet Court
Weight Training for Weight Loss 3:00 pm
SWC (reservations)

Stretch and Strength for Golfers 4:15 pm
SWC (reservations)
Intro to Strength Training 2:00 pm MAC (reservations)
Pickleball Skills Clinic Intermediate 2:00 -3:00 pm
Greg Rymer Memorial Court 1 (sign-ups required)

Thursday,  January 18
Prime Rib Night Players Club
Intro to Yoga 3:00 pm SWC (reservations)
TRX Small Group 6:30 am SWC (reservations)
Full Body Circuits 1:30 pm SWC (reservations)
Strength and Stretch for Runners 4:15 pm
SWC (reservations)

Friday,  January 19
Fiesta Friday Lunch Members Club
Thai Chi 11:30 am MAC (reservations)

Sunday,  January 21
Seafood Sundays Founders Club

Monday, January 22
Comfort Food Monday Members Club
Wine & Design Members Club (reservations)
Line Dancing 1:00 pm SWC (reservations)
TRX 3:00 pm SWC (reservations)
Men’s Tennis 3.5-4.0 Boot Camp 1:00-3:00 pm
FoundersTennis Courts (signups required)
Intro to Pickleball 1:00 -2:00 pm
Greg Rymer Memorial Court 1 (sign-ups required)
9-Holes Course Closed Maintenance
Players Club Golf Course

Tuesday, January 23
Peel & Eat Shrimp, Beacon315
Intro to Yoga 3:00 pm SWC (reservations)
Pickleball Skills Clinic Advanced Beginner 2:00 -3:00 pm 
Greg Rymer Memorial Court 1 (sign-ups required)
9-Holes Course Closed Maintenance
Players Club Golf Course

Wednesday, January 24
Karaoke Founders Club (reservations made 2 weeks in advance)
Pickleball Skills Clinic Intermediate 2:00 -3:00 pm 
Greg Rymer Memorial Court 1 (sign-ups required)
Croquet (Golf Croquet instruction) 9:00 am
PCSC Croquet Court
Weight Training for Weight Loss 3:00 pm
SWC (reservations)
Stretch and Strength for Golfers 4:15 pm
SWC (reservations)
Intro to Strength Training 2:00 pm
MAC (reservations)

Thursday, January 25
Intro to Yoga 3:00 pm SWC (reservations)
TRX Small Group 6:30 am SWC (reservations)
Full Body Circuits 1:30 pm SWC (reservations)
Strength and Stretch for Runners 4:15 pm 
SWC (reservations)

Friday, January 26
Fiesta Friday Lunch Members Club
Fish-Fry Night Reserve Club
Thai Chi 11:30 am MAC (reservations)

Saturday, January 27
Frost Bite Open 9-Hole Tournament Members Club
(sign-ups required)

Sunday, January 28
Seafood Sundays Founders Club

Monday, January 29
Comfort Food Monday Members Club
Line Dancing 1:00 pm SWC (reservations)
TRX 3:00 pm SWC (reservations)
Intro to Pickleball 1:00 -2:00 pm 
Greg Rymer Memorial Court 1 (sign-ups required)

Tuesday, January 30
Peel & Eat Shrimp Beacon315
Pickleball Skill Clinc Advanced Beginner 2:00 -3:00 pm
Greg Rymer Memorial Court 1 (sign-ups required)
Women’s 3.0 Tennis Boot Camp 10:00-12:00 pm
Founders Tennis Courts (sign-ups required)

Wednesday, January 31
Chef’s Table Reserve Club (reservations)
Pickleball Skills Clinic Inter. Beginner 2:00 -3:00 pm 
Greg Rymer Memorial Court 1 (sign-ups required)
Croquet (Golf Croquet instruction) 9:00 am
PCSC Croquet Court
Weight Training for Weight Loss 3:00 pm
SWC (reservations)
Stretch and Strength for Golfers 4:15 pm
SWC (reservations)
Intro to Strength Training 2:00 pm
MAC (reservations)

Event dates and times subject to change.



Golf
Dining/Social
Racquet Sports
Fitness
FunThings
Merchandise
Non-ClubEvent

Thusday, February 1
Prime Rib Night Players Club
Valentine Gifts begin to arrive in the Golf Shops 
PC, RC, MC, FC
Full Body Circuits 1:30 pm SWC (reservations)
Strength and Stretch for Runners 4:15pm
SWC (reservations)

Friday, February 2
Fiesta Friday Lunch Members Club
Thai Chi 11:30 am MAC (reservations)

Sunday, February 4
Seafood Sunday Founders Club

Monday, February 5
Comfort Food Monday Members Club
Fitness for Croquet 2:00 pm SWC (reservations)
Line Dancing 1:00 pm SWC (reservations)
TRX 3:00 pm SWC (reservations)
Golf Course Closed ~ Maintenance Players Course
Cycle Class - New! 9:00 am SWC (reservations)

Tuesday, February 6
Peel & Eat Shrimp, Beacon315
Pickleball Skills Clinc Advanced Beginner 2:00 -3:00 pm
Greg Rymer Memorial Court 1
Golf Course Closed ~ Maintenance Reserve Course

Wednesday, February 7
Pickleball Skills Clinic Inter. Beginner 2:00 -3:00 pm 
Greg Rymer Memorial Court 1 (sign-ups required)
Weight Training for Weight Loss 3:00 pm
SWC (reservations)
Stretch and Strength for Golfers 4:15 pm
SWC (reservations)
Intro to Strength Training 2:00 pm
MAC (reservations)
Golf Course Closed ~ Maintenance Members Course

Thursday, February 8
Chopped Event with COAST Members Club 
(sign-ups required)
TRX Small Group 6:30 am SWC (reservations)
Full Body Circuits 1:30 pm SWC (reservations)
Strength and Stretch for Runners 4:15 pm 
SWC (reservations)
Golf Course Closed ~ Maintenance Founders Course

Friday, February 9
Fiesta Friday Lunch Members Club
Fish-Fry Night Reserve Club
Thai Chi 11:30 am MAC (reservations)

Sunday, February 11
Seafood Sunday Founders Club

Monday, February 12
Karaoke Founders Club (reservations made 2 weeks in advance)
Comfort Food Monday Members Club
Line Dancing 1:00 pm SWC (reservations)
TRX 3:00 pm SWC (reservations)
Women’s Tennis 3.5-4.0 Boot Camp 1:00-3:00 PM 
Founders Tennis Courts (sign-ups required)
Cycle Class - New! 9:00 am SWC (reservations)

Tuesday, February 13
Peel & Eat Shrimp Beacon315
Women’s Tennis 3.0 Boot Camp 10:00-12:00 pm
Founders Tennis Courts (sign-ups required)

Wednesday, February 14
Valentine’s Day 
Valentine’s Day Specials Players, Founders, Beacon 315

Thursday,  February 15
Prime Rib Night Players Club
TRX Small Group 6:30 am SWC (reservations)
Book Signing & Dinner Event with Jason Hester
Members Club (reservations)

Friday,  February 16
Fiesta Friday Lunch Members Club
Thai Chi 11:30 am MAC (reservations)

Saturday, February 17
Swing With Your Sweetie 9-Hole Tournament
Members Club (sign-ups required)

Sunday, February 18
Seafood Sunday Founders Club
SJPA Valentine’s Mixed Social Play 1:00-4:00 pm
Greg Rymer Courts (sign-ups required) - Non-Club 
event contact SJPA

Monday, February 19
Comfort Food Monday Members Club
Line Dancing 1:00 pm SWC (reservations)
Cycle Class - New! 9:00 am SWC (reservations)

Tuesday, February 20
Peel & Eat Shrimp, Beacon315

Wednesday, February 21
Mardi Gras Event Members Club (reservations)
Introduction to Pickleball 1:00 - 2:30 pm Greg Rymer 
Memorial Court 1 (sign-ups required)

Friday, February 23
Fiesta Friday Lunch Members Club
Fish-Fry Night Reserve Club
Thai Chi 11:30 am MAC (reservations)

Sunday, February 25
Seafood Sunday Founders Club

Monday, February 26
Comfort Food Monday Members Club
Line Dancing 1:00 pm SWC (reservations)
Men’s 3.0-3.5 Tennis Boot Camp 1:00-3:00 pm
Founders Tennis Courts (sign-ups required)
Cycle Class - New! 9:00 am SWC (reservations)

Tuesday, February 27
Peel & Eat Shrimp Beacon315
Women’s 3.0 Tennis Boot Camp 10:00-12:00 pm 
Founders Tennis Courts (sign-ups required)

Thursday,  February 29
Prime Rib Night Players Club
Greg Rymer Memorial Pickleball Tournament 
Greg Rymer Memorial Courts

Event dates and times subject to change.



Golf  
Dining/Social
Racquet Sports
Fitness
Fun Things
Merchandise
Non-Club Event

Thusday, March 1
Fiesta Friday Lunch Members Club
Greg Rymer Memorial Pickleball Tournament	
Greg Rymer Memorial Courts
Thai Chi 11:30 am MAC (reservations)

Sunday, March 3
Seafood Sunday Founders Club

Monday, March 4
Comfort Food Monday Members Club
Line Dancing 1:00 pm SWC (reservations)
Women’s 3.5-4.0 Tennis Boot Camp 1:00-3:00 pm	
Founders Tennis Courts (sign-ups required)

Tuesday, March 5
Peel & Eat Shrimp, Beacon315

Wednesday, March 6
Golf Croquet Clinic 8:00 am - NEW! Players Club
Croquet Course (Sign-ups required)

Thursday, March 7
Prime Rib Night Players Club

Friday, March 8
Fiesta Friday Lunch Members Club
Fish-Fry Night Reserve Club
Thai Chi 11:30 am MAC (reservations)

Sunday, March 10
Seafood Sunday Founders Club

Monday, March 11
Comfort Food Monday Members Club
Line Dancing 1:00 pm SWC (reservations)

Tuesday, March 12
Peel & Eat Shrimp Beacon315

Wednesday, March 13
Introduction to Pickleball 1:00 - 2:30 pm Greg Rymer 
Memorial Court 1 (sign-ups required)
Fitness for Tennis  2:00 pm - NEW!
SWC (sign-ups required)
Golf Croquet Clinic 8:00 am - NEW!  Players Club
 Croquet Course (Sign-ups required)

Thursday,  March 14
Trivia Night with Dutch Members Club (reservations)

Friday,  March 15
Fiesta Friday Lunch Members Club
Thai Chi 11:30 am MAC (reservations)
Championship Tee Challenge Players Club (sign-ups 
required)
Tiki Bar Opening (weather dependent) Beacon315
SJPA St. Patrick’s Day Social 2:30- 5:30 pm Greg 
Rymer Memorial Courts (sign-ups required) 
Non Club/Contact SJPA

Sunday, March 17
Seafood Sunday Founders Club
St. Patrick’s Day Tournament (Non-Club Event)
Members Club (sign-ups required)

Monday, Monday 18
Comfort Food Monday Members Club
Line Dancing 1:00 pm SWC (reservations)
Men’s Tennis 3.0-3.5 Boot Camp 1:00-3:00 pm
Founders Tennis Courts (sign-ups required)

Tuesday, March 19
Peel & Eat Shrimp Beacon315

Wednesday, March 20
Karaoke Founders Club (reservations made 2 weeks in advance)
Family Style Italian Dinner Event Members Club 
(reservations)
Golf Croquet Clinic 8:00 am - NEW!  Players Club 
Croquet Course (Sign-ups required)
Charity Tennis Event  8:00 am -5:00 pm	
Proceeds benefit Childhood Cancer Partners of the 
Carolinas Founders Tennis Courts (sign-ups required)
SJPA Mixed Up Doubles and Play with A Pro 
4:00- 7:00 pm Greg Rymer Memorial Courts (sign-ups 
required) Non Club/Contact SJPA

Thursday,  March 21
Prime Rib Night Players Club

Friday,  March 22
Fiesta Friday Lunch Members Club
Thai Chi 11:30 am MAC (reservations)
Fish-Fry Night Reserve Club

Saturday, March 23
March Madness 9-Hole Tournament
Members Club (Sign-ups required)

Sunday, March 24
Seafood Sunday Founders Club

Monday, March 25
Comfort Food Monday Members Club
Line Dancing 1:00 pm SWC (reservations)

Tuesday, March 26
Peel & Eat Shrimp, Beacon315

Wednesday, March 27
Golf Croquet Clinic 8:00 am - NEW!  Players Club
Croquet Course (Sign-ups required)

Friday, March 29
Fiesta Friday Lunch Members Club
Thai Chi 11:30 am MAC (reservations)

Saturday, March 30
Easter Eggstravaganza  

Sunday, March 31
Holiday Hours TBA	
Easter Brunch Buffet Reserve Club (reservations)
Summer Live Music Series - “Double Cherry Pie”
4:00 - 6:00 pm, Beacon315

Event dates and times subject to change.



Monday, April 1
Comfort Food Monday Members Club
Outdoor Pools Open Founders, PCSC, SeaSide
Men’s Intramural League 4:00 pm Founders Tennis 
Courts (sign-ups required)

Tuesday, April 2
Peel & Eat Shrimp, Beacon315
Men’s 3.0-3.5 Tennis Boot Camp 2:00 pm Founders 
Tennis Courts (sign-ups required)
Players Club Golf Course 10:00 am Start

Wednesday, April 3
Golf Croquet Clinic 8:00 am  Players Club Croquet 
Course (Sign-ups required)

Thursday, April 4
Prime Rib Night Players Club
Women’s Intramural League 4:00 pm Founders Tennis 
Courts (sign-ups required)

Friday, April 5
Fiesta Friday Lunch Members Club
Fish-Fry Night Reserve Club
Nicklaus Cup Golf Tournament 
(Sign-ups required)

Saturday, April 6
SJPA Charity Play and Play with a Pro 2:30 - 5:00 pm 
Greg Rymer Memorial Court 1 (sign-ups required) Non 
Club/Contact SJPA

Sunday, April 7
Seafood Sundays Founders Club
Live Music ~ Eric Metts 4:00 - 6:00 pm Beacon315

Monday, April 8
Comfort Food Monday Members Club
Reserve Club Golf Course Closed
Men’s Intramural League 4:00 pm Founders Tennis 
Courts (sign-ups required)

Tuesday, April 9
Peel & Eat Shrimp Beacon315
Players Club Golf Course Closed

Wednesday, April 10
Introduction to Pickleball 1:00 - 2:30 pm Greg Rymer 
Memorial Court 1 (sign-ups required)
Women’s 3.0-3.5 Tennis Boot Camp 1:00 pm Founders 
Tennis Courts (sign-ups required)
Members Club Golf Course Closed
Golf Croquet Clinic 8:00 am  Players Club Croquet 
Course (Sign-ups required)

Thursday,  April 11
Green Merchandise available for The Masters 
Golf Shops
Chef’s Table Location TBD (reservations required)
Women’s Intramural League 4:00 pm Founders Tennis 
Courts (sign-ups required)
Founders Club Golf Course Closed
Womens CAA Golf Championship  Reserve Club Golf 
Course - Non Club Event

Friday,  April 12
Green Merchandise available for The Masters 
Golf Shops
Fiesta Friday Lunch Members Club
Womens CAA Golf Championship  Reserve Club Golf 
Course - Non Club Event

Saturday, April 13
Green Merchandise available for The Masters 
Golf Shops
Puppy Yoga 11:15 am SeaSide Pool (reservations)
Womens CAA Golf Championship  Reserve Club Golf 
Course - Non Club Event

Sunday, April 14
Seafood Sunday Founders Club
Green Merchandise available for The Masters 
Golf Shops
Live Music ~ Sandy Reno 4:00 - 6:00 pm Beacon315
Womens CAA Golf Championship  Reserve Club Golf 
Course - Non Club Event

Monday, April 15
Comfort Food Monday Members Club
Men’s Intramural League 4:00 pm Founders Tennis 
Courts (sign-ups required)

Tuesday, April 16
Peel & Eat Shrimp Beacon315
Players Club Golf Course 10:00 am Start

Wednesday, April 17
Women’s 3.5-4.0 Tennis Boot Camp 1:00 pm 
Founders Tennis Courts
Golf Croquet Clinic 8:00 am  Players Club Croquet 
Course (Sign-ups required)
Reserve Club Golf Course 10:00 am Start

Thursday,  April 18
Prime Rib Night Players Club
Founders Club Golf Course 10:00 am Start
SJTA Spring Team Tennis Tournament 
9:00 am - 5:00 pm Founders Club Tennis Courts
(sign-ups required) Non Club/Contact SJPA

Friday,  April 19
Fiesta Friday Lunch Members Club
Fish-Fry Night Reserve Club
Dinner Theater with Johnny Vega Members Club
SJTA Spring Team Tennis Tournament Founders 
Tennis Courts (sign-ups required) Non Club/Contact 
SJTA

Saturday, April 20
Mixed Couples Golf Club Championship Members Club 
(sign-up required)
SJTA Spring Team Tennis Tournament Founders 
Tennis Courts (sign-ups required) Non Club/Contact 
SJTA

Sunday, April 21
Seafood Sunday Founders Club
Live Music ~ Kascie Page 4:00 - 6:00 pm Beacon315

Monday, April 22
Comfort Food Monday Members Club
Small Group Swim Lessons  MAC & Founders Pool 
(by appointment)
Men’s Intramural League 4:00 pm Founders Tennis 
Courts (sign-ups required)
Fitness for Golf 11:00 am  SWC (reservations)

Tuesday, April 23
Peel & Eat Shrimp, Beacon315
Players Club Golf Course 10:00 am Start

Wednesday, April 24
Golf Croquet Clinic 8:00 am  Players Club Croquet 
Course (Sign-ups required)
Karaoke Founders Club (reservations made 2 weeks in advance)
Women’s 3.0Tennis Boot Camp 1:00 pm Founders 
Tennis Courts (sign-ups required)
Reserve Club Golf Course 10:00 am Start
SJPA Mixed up Doubles and Play with a Pro 
4:00- 7:00 pm Greg Rymer Memorial Court 1 
(sign-ups required) Non Club/Contact SJPA

Thursday,  April 25
Women’s Intramural League 4:00 pm Founders Tennis 
Courts (sign-ups required)
Pro Doubles Night 6:00 pm Founders Tennis Courts 
(sign-ups required)
Founders Club Golf Course 10:00 am Start

Friday, April 26
Fiesta Friday Lunch Members Club

Saturday, April 27
Wounded Warrior Golf Tournament
Members & Reserve Clubs (sign-ups required)

Sunday, April 28
Live Music ~ Eric Metts 4:00 - 6:00 pm Beacon315
Seafood Sunday Founders Club

Monday, April 29
Comfort Food Monday Members Club
Men’s Intramural League 4:00 pm Founders Tennis 
Courts (sign-ups required)

Tuesday, April 30
Peel & Eat Shrimp Beacon315
Players Club Golf Course 10:00 am Start

Event dates and times subject to change.

Golf  
Dining/Social
Racquet Sports
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Non-Club Event


